Names of the Clouds' Series: Stratus Half Marathon 19 Sept 2021: Results

1 Simon Barber 01:28:38 Ackworth Road Runners
2 Jordan Ripley 01:35:42  Ackworth Road Runners
3 David Hughes 01:36:13  Ackworth Road Runners
4 Eli Dawson 01:36:57 Alton Runners

5 Laith Flanagan 01:37:27  Ackworth Road Runners
6 Jennifer Swindell 01:37:33  Ackworth Road Runners
7 Graham Taylor 01:37:47 Unattached

8 Richard Burke 01:38:16  Ackworth Road Runners
9 Nick Crooks 01:40:18 Unattached

10 Dave Lee 01:40:18 Unattached

11 Elly Roberts 01:43:00 Ackworth Road Runners
12 Ryan Smith 01:43:02 Ackworth Road Runners
13 lan Downham 01:43:31 Kippax Harriers

14 James Selby 01:44:16  Ackworth Road Runners
15 Darren Horobin 01:44:27  Ackworth Road Runners
16 Paul Bernardo 01:45:39  Ackworth Road Runners
17 Ed Parr 01:46:01 Chapel Allerton Runners
18 Adrian Leach 01:46:02 Ackworth Road Runners
19 Jon Aldred 01:47:07 Ackworth Road Runners
20 Rob Milner 01:48:49 Ackworth Road Runners
21 Jonathan Chapman 01:49:09 Gainsborough & Morton Striders
22 Jason Marshall 01:49:45 Kippax Harriers

23 Nicola Thomson 01:51:25 Ackworth Road Runners
24 Rachel Johnson 01:51:43 Unattached

25 Stephen Hunt 01:51:44 Unattached

26 Jurie Swanepoel 01:52:29 Ackworth Road Runners
27 Bill Winder 01:55:12  Ackworth Road Runners
28 Katie Clarke 01:55:44  Ackworth Road Runners
29 Dave Allison 01:56:09 Ackworth Road Runners
30 Julie Stafford 01:56:11 Ackworth Road Runners
31 Lucy Vamplew 01:56:21  Ackworth Road Runners
32 Charles McKinney 01:56:56  Ackworth Road Runners
33 Graham Hoy 01:57:16  Kippax Harriers

34 Anna Pujol 01:57:43  Ackworth Road Runners
35 Sandy George 02:02:17 Ackworth Road Runners
36 Gail Wrangles 02:02:29 Ackworth Road Runners
37 Helen Morgan 02:02:36  Unattached

38 Liane Warren 02:02:45 Ackworth Road Runners
39 Kelly Gill 02:03:07 Ackworth Road Runners
40 Catherine Warren 02:03:08 Ackworth Road Runners
41 David Fitzgerald 02:03:48 Ackworth Road Runners
42 Alister Nicholl 02:04:11  Ackworth Road Runners
43 Dawn Collins 02:05:57 Ackworth Road Runners
44 Mark Hull 02:05:58 Ackworth Road Runners
45 Martyn Clift 02:07:45 Ackworth Road Runners
46 Martyn Stearn 02:08:13  Ackworth Road Runners
47 Laura Mcadam 02:08:18 Ackworth Road Runners
48 Donna Bailey 02:08:31 Ackworth Road Runnwrs
49 Ruth Walker 02:08:31 Ackworth Road Runners
50 Amie Gardner 02:08:31 Ackworth Road Runners
51 Olivia Gardner 02:09:50 Ackworth Road Runners
52 Beth Lunn 02:10:10  Ackworth Road Runners
53 Simon Smith 02:10:14  Ackworth Road Runners
54 Julie Roberts 02:11:53  Ackworth Road Runners

Paul Barton 02:12:02  Ackworth Road Runners

(]
(6]



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Mick Knowles

Jonathan Hookham

Rachel Cooke
Steph Field

Col Turner
Debbie Barton
Su Smith

lan Treanor
Sarah Longfield
Roger Waterhouse
Paul Gallagher
Emily Chatwin
Ros Kitchen
Louise Nicholson
Sarah Turner
Katie Smith
Louise Bellas
Justin Hargraves
Jane Busfield
Jessica Holt
Cary Bernard
Richard Payne
Emma Bird
Elena Clark

Jill Daly

Theresa De Beer
Georgi Newton
Roy Simpson
Nicola Henshaw
Keith Robson
Julie Swanepoel
Sarah Boylan
Louise Bailey
Sue Eaton

Roy Young

Alan Tattersall
Carol Middleton
Sally Hayward
Emma Woodall
Tracy Bridgett
Yvonne Stearn
Emma Flanagan
Chris Crowther
Louise Clapham
Linda Selby
Kathryn Evans
Janice Hookham
Lindsay Pinder
Paul Lawrence

02:12:05
02:12:19
02:12:37
02:12:52
02:15:19
02:15:20
02:16:35
02:18:36
02:19:04
02:20:49
02:21:24
02:21:39
02:21:53
02:22:22
02:22:47
02:23:32
02:26:24
02:28:22
02:30:57
02:31:01
02:31:25
02:31:50
02:33:43
02:33:48
02:34:28
02:35:45
02:35:45
02:36:46
02:37:18
02:37:32
02:37:46
02:38:19
02:38:19
02:38:39
02:43:29
02:43:46
03:00:53
03:00:54
03:00:58
03:01:40
03:07:23
03:07:23
03:07:50
03:08:30
03:08:30
03:22:06
03:22:06
DNF
DNF

Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Unattached

Ackworth Road Runners
Unattached

Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runnets
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners



