## Names of the Clouds' Series: Stratus Half Marathon 19 Sept 2021: Results

imes o	t the Clouds Series:	Stratus Hair iv	iaratnon 19 Sept 2021: Kesui
1	Simon Barber	01:28:38	Ackworth Road Runners
2	Jordan Ripley	01:35:42	Ackworth Road Runners
3	David Hughes	01:36:13	Ackworth Road Runners
4	Eli Dawson	01:36:57	Alton Runners
5	Laith Flanagan	01:37:27	Ackworth Road Runners
6	Jennifer Swindell	01:37:33	Ackworth Road Runners
7	Graham Taylor	01:37:47	Unattached
8	Richard Burke	01:38:16	Ackworth Road Runners
9	Nick Crooks	01:40:18	Unattached
10	Dave Lee	01:40:18	Unattached
11	Elly Roberts	01:43:00	Ackworth Road Runners
12	Ryan Smith	01:43:02	Ackworth Road Runners
13	Ian Downham	01:43:31	Kippax Harriers
14	James Selby	01:44:16	Ackworth Road Runners
15	Darren Horobin	01:44:27	Ackworth Road Runners
16	Paul Bernardo	01:45:39	Ackworth Road Runners
17	Ed Parr	01:46:01	Chapel Allerton Runners
18	Adrian Leach	01:46:02	Ackworth Road Runners
19	Jon Aldred	01:47:07	Ackworth Road Runners
20	Rob Milner	01:48:49	Ackworth Road Runners
21	Jonathan Chapman	01:49:09	Gainsborough & Morton Striders
22	Jason Marshall	01:49:45	Kippax Harriers
23	Nicola Thomson	01:51:25	Ackworth Road Runners
24	Rachel Johnson	01:51:43	Unattached
25	Stephen Hunt	01:51:44	Unattached
26	Jurie Swanepoel	01:52:29	Ackworth Road Runners
27	Bill Winder	01:55:12	Ackworth Road Runners
28	Katie Clarke	01:55:44	Ackworth Road Runners
29	Dave Allison	01:56:09	Ackworth Road Runners
30	Julie Stafford	01:56:11	Ackworth Road Runners
31	Lucy Vamplew	01:56:21	Ackworth Road Runners
32	Charles McKinney	01:56:56	Ackworth Road Runners
33	Graham Hoy	01:57:16	Kippax Harriers
34	Anna Pujol	01:57:43	Ackworth Road Runners
35	Sandy George	02:02:17	Ackworth Road Runners
36	Gail Wrangles	02:02:29	Ackworth Road Runners
37	Helen Morgan	02:02:36	Unattached
38	Liane Warren	02:02:45	Ackworth Road Runners
39	Kelly Gill	02:03:07	Ackworth Road Runners
40	Catherine Warren	02:03:08	Ackworth Road Runners
41	David Fitzgerald	02:03:48	Ackworth Road Runners
42	Alister Nicholl	02:04:11	Ackworth Road Runners
43	Dawn Collins	02:05:57	Ackworth Road Runners
44	Mark Hull	02:05:58	Ackworth Road Runners
45	Martyn Clift	02:07:45	Ackworth Road Runners
46	Martyn Stearn	02:08:13	Ackworth Road Runners
47	Laura Mcadam	02:08:18	Ackworth Road Runners
48	Donna Bailey	02:08:31	Ackworth Road Runnwrs
49	Ruth Walker	02:08:31	Ackworth Road Runners
50	Amie Gardner	02:08:31	Ackworth Road Runners
51	Olivia Gardner	02:09:50	Ackworth Road Runners
52	Beth Lunn	02:10:10	Ackworth Road Runners
53	Simon Smith	02:10:14	Ackworth Road Runners
54	Julie Roberts	02:11:53	Ackworth Road Runners
55	Paul Barton	02:12:02	Ackworth Road Runners

56	Mick Knowles	02:12:05	Ackworth Road Runners
57	Jonathan Hookham	02:12:19	Ackworth Road Runners
58	Rachel Cooke	02:12:37	Ackworth Road Runners
59	Steph Field	02:12:52	Ackworth Road Runners
60	Col Turner	02:15:19	Ackworth Road Runners
61	Debbie Barton	02:15:20	Ackworth Road Runners
62	Su Smith	02:16:35	Ackworth Road Runners
63	Ian Treanor	02:18:36	Ackworth Road Runners
64	Sarah Longfield	02:19:04	Ackworth Road Runners
65	Roger Waterhouse	02:20:49	Ackworth Road Runners
66	Paul Gallagher	02:21:24	Ackworth Road Runners
67	Emily Chatwin	02:21:39	Ackworth Road Runners
68	Ros Kitchen	02:21:53	Ackworth Road Runners
69	Louise Nicholson	02:22:22	Unattached
70	Sarah Turner	02:22:47	Ackworth Road Runners
71	Katie Smith	02:23:32	Unattached
72	Louise Bellas	02:26:24	Ackworth Road Runners
73	Justin Hargraves	02:28:22	Ackworth Road Runners
74	Jane Busfield	02:30:57	Ackworth Road Runners
75	Jessica Holt	02:31:01	Ackworth Road Runners
76	Cary Bernard	02:31:25	Ackworth Road Runners
77	Richard Payne	02:31:50	Ackworth Road Runners
78	Emma Bird	02:33:43	Ackworth Road Runners
79	Elena Clark	02:33:48	Ackworth Road Runners
80	Jill Daly	02:34:28	Ackworth Road Runners
81	Theresa De Beer	02:35:45	Ackworth Road Runners
82	Georgi Newton	02:35:45	Ackworth Road Runners
83	Roy Simpson	02:36:46	Ackworth Road Runners
84	Nicola Henshaw	02:37:18	Ackworth Road Runners
85	Keith Robson	02:37:32	Ackworth Road Runners
86	Julie Swanepoel	02:37:46	Ackworth Road Runners
87	Sarah Boylan	02:38:19	Ackworth Road Runners
88	Louise Bailey	02:38:19	Ackworth Road Runners
89	Sue Eaton	02:38:39	Ackworth Road Runnets
90	Roy Young	02:43:29	Ackworth Road Runners
91	Alan Tattersall	02:43:46	Ackworth Road Runners
92	Carol Middleton	03:00:53	Ackworth Road Runners
93	Sally Hayward	03:00:54	Ackworth Road Runners
94	Emma Woodall	03:00:58	Ackworth Road Runners
95	Tracy Bridgett	03:01:40	Ackworth Road Runners
96	Yvonne Stearn	03:07:23	Ackworth Road Runners
97	Emma Flanagan	03:07:23	Ackworth Road Runners
98	Chris Crowther	03:07:50	Ackworth Road Runners
99	Louise Clapham	03:08:30	Ackworth Road Runners
100	Linda Selby	03:08:30	Ackworth Road Runners
101	Kathryn Evans	03:22:06	Ackworth Road Runners
102	Janice Hookham	03:22:06	Ackworth Road Runners
	Lindsay Pinder	DNF	Ackworth Road Runners
	Paul Lawrence	DNF	Ackworth Road Runners